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Star Students of 

the Week 

Adel Ahmad – 1A 

Jarrah Sultan Al-Mutairi – 
1B 

Zeyad Khaled – 1C 

Batoul Al-Rasheedi – 1D 

Deemah Mutlaq – 1E 
 

 

Week 14 Nov. 28- Dec. 2, 2021 

ELA: Unit Review: Shoot for the Sun 

Reading: The Daisy - Review 

Language Focus: Review Keywords: living, non-living, eat, 

drink, breathe, move 

Phonics and Spelling: Review Short Vowels sound 

Grammar: Unit Review 

Writing: Unit Review 

Math: Subtraction Concepts Lessons 2.2, 2.3 

Science: Animal Groups: Birds 

Homework Packet for ELA, Math, and Science (Due on 
Thursday Dec. 2) 

 

When is something alive? 

Tests 

ELA  

Wednesday Dec. 1 

Spelling Test 

Thursday Dec. 2 



 

Spelling Words Week 14 (Spelling 
Test on Thursday) 

 

1. rag 
 

2. stem 
 

3. tin 
 

4. hot 
 

5. pot 
 

6. bud 
 

 

 

 

 

This Photo 

https://www.dailyclipart.net/clipart/category/flower-clip-art/page/3/


 

   

 
  



 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
   

 


